
Provisional Summer Term Dates 2024  

Monday 8th April School re-opens to pupils 

Wednesday 10th April  1.30pm New Building Grand Opening 

Thursday 11th April Willow Class Tudor World Trip (All Day) 

Friday 12th April 2.30pm Celebration Assembly (Parents welcome) 

Wednesday 17th April 3.15pm KS2 SATS Parent Drop In Q&A Session (Elm Class) 
Willow Class First Swimming Session 
Oak Class Bodenham Aroboretum Trip (All Day) 

Friday 19th April Parent Newsletter/Barnabee Tea 

Monday 22nd April KS1 Maternity Cover Interviews (All Day) 

Tuesday 23rd April Willow Class Bellboating (All Day) 

Wednesday 24th April KS1 Cricket Festival (tbc) 

Friday 26th April 2.30pm Celebration Assembly (Parents Welcome) 

Tuesday 30th April 2pm Parent Voice Meeting 

Wednesday 1st May 8.30am Year 6 SATS Booster Group 

Thursday 2nd May 8.30am Year 6 SATS Booster Group 

Friday 3rd May  8.30am Year 6 SATS Booster Group 
Parent Newsletter/Barnabee Tea 

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY (School Closed) 

Tuesday 7th May 8.30am Year 6 SATS Booster Group 

Wednesday 8th May 8.30am Year 6 SATS Booster Group 

Thursday 9th May 8.30am Year 6 SATS Booster Group 

Friday 10th May 8.30am Year 6 SATS Booster Group 
2.30pm Celebration Assembly (Parents Welcome) 

Monday 13th May Year 6 KS2 SPAG SATS Paper 1 and Paper 2 

Tuesday 14th May Year 6 KS Reading SATS 

Wednesday 15th May Year 6 KS2 Maths SATS Papers 1 and 2 

Thursday 16th May Year 6 KS2 Maths SATS Paper 3 

Friday 17th May Year 6 SATS Celebration 
Year 4 Bikeability 
Parent Newsletter/Barnabee Tea 

Tuesday 21st May Open the Book Assembly 

Wednesday 22nd May 09.00 Elm Class Pioneer Information Meeting for Parents 

Friday 24th May 3.15pm School Closes for Half Term 

Mon 27th May – Fri 31st May HALF TERM 

Monday 3rd June TED Day – School Closed To Pupils 

Tuesday 4th June to Friday 7th 
June 

Year 4 Statutory Multiplication Tests 

Tuesday 4th June 3.30pm EYFS New Parents Meeting 

Wednesday 5th June Willow Class last swimming lesson 

Wednesday 5th June to Friday 7th 
June 

Elm Class Pioneer Residential 

Friday 7th June 2.30pm Celebration Assembly (Parents Welcome) 

Monday 10th June to Friday 14th 
June 

KS1 Statutory Phonics Screening Checks 

Monday 10th June Fathers’ Day Donations (PTA) 

Tuesday 11th June Art Workshops with local artist Wendy Simmons 

Wednesday 12th June Elm Class First Swimming Lesson 
PTA Fathers’ Day Secret Room 

Friday 14th June 09.30 – 11.00 EYFS Music Festival @ Chawson School 
Parent Newsletter/Barnabee Tea 

Tuesday 19th June 09.00-10.00 EYFS Transition Morning (New parents and pupils) 
Open The Book Assembly 

Friday 21st June 2.30pm Celebration Assembly (Parents Welcome) 

Monday 24th June to Friday 28th 
June  

Assessment Week for all year groups except Year 6 (including optional KS1 SATS) 

Thursday 27th June Year 5 Taster Day @ Bishop Perowne  

Friday 28th June  Parent Newsletter/Barnabee Tea 

Monday 1st July Whole School Transition Day 
EYFS Transition Session (New pupils) 
Paris Pursuit (All week PE Olympics link) 

Tuesday 2nd July 09.15 – 11.30 Sports Day 

Friday 5th July 2.30pm Celebration Assembly (Parents Welcome) 

Tuesday 9th July KS2 SATS Results 



Provisional Summer Term Dates 2024  

Wednesday 10th July Willow Class Bellboating Regatta (All Day) 
1.30pm KS2 End of Year Performance (TBC) 
5.30pm KS2 End of Year Performance (TBC) 

Friday 12th July End of Year Reports (including KS1 Phonics Score, Year 4 MTC Score) out to parents 
RAGs to Riches Textile Collection 
Parent Newsletter/Barnabee Tea 

Monday 15th July 2.30pm Year 5 Blazer Ceremony (TBC) 

Tuesday 16th July 09.15am – 11.30am Reserve Sports Day (TBC) 
Open The Book Assembly 

Wednesday 17th July 2.00pm Year 6 Leavers Celebration 

Friday 19th July PTA Sytch Extravaganza 

 


